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RESULTS (T/T=Time Trial, DNS= Did not swim, DSQ=Disqualified)

 Event 1: 400m Freestyle, Female, All Ages, HDW, 18/10/2023 - Revision  2

Place Name Band  Time setComp. No  Entered at Change%YOB GB/BAG pts

Overall Result

1 Danielle CONDELL 05:23.17[1](B (05:26.63)   1.0(97) 382

2 Abigail SEDWARDS 05:23.44[7](B (09:00.00)  40.1(07) 381

3 Heather SAYERS 05:30.19[2](A (05:35.86)   1.6(11) 358 (358)

4 Thea DENHAM 05:48.91[6](B (09:00.00)  35.3(08) 303

5 Heidi GRAHAM 05:55.75[3](A (05:52.66)  -0.8(11) 286 (286)

6 Natasha PHILLIPS 05:58.15[4](A (06:33.69)   9.0(09) 280 (280)

7 Ellen MORRIS 05:59.06[20](A (10:00.00)  40.1(10) 278 (278)

8 Iris OTTON 06:08.38[12](A (10:00.00)  38.6(13) 258 (258)

9 Belle BENNETT 06:24.29[22](A (10:00.00)  35.9(09) 227 (227)

10 Brooke KIRLEW 06:27.24[15](A (10:00.00)  35.4(12) 222 (222)

11 Eva CARTER 06:28.31[18](A (10:00.00)  35.2(11) 220 (220)

12 Ellen ENGLAND 06:34.72[19](A (10:00.00)  34.2(10) 209 (209)

13 Isabel HURRELL 06:48.44[8](B (09:00.00)  24.3(07) 189

14 Rosie THIRLWALL 06:56.22[16](A (10:00.00)  30.6(12) 178 (178)

15 Matlida NEWPORT 07:00.75[11](A (10:00.00)  29.8(13) 173 (173)

16 Elsie TURNER 07:13.06[9](A (10:00.00)  27.8(14) 158 (158)

17 Ivy COLLINS 07:13.13[14](A (10:00.00)  27.8(12) 158 (158)

18 Elaina HARRIS 08:25.93[10](A (10:00.00)  15.6(13) 99 (99)

19 Masie ENGLAND 09:05.75[13](A (10:00.00)   9.0(13) 79 (79)

Jasmine HOBBS DNS[5](B (07:44.20)(08)

Olivia JORDAN DNS[17](A (10:00.00)(11)

Isabella MENTERN DNS[21](A (10:00.00)(09)

Results Band A, 14 and under

1 Heather SAYERS 05:30.19[2] (05:35.86)   1.6(11) 358 (358)

2 Heidi GRAHAM 05:55.75[3] (05:52.66)  -0.8(11) 286 (286)

3 Natasha PHILLIPS 05:58.15[4] (06:33.69)   9.0(09) 280 (280)

4 Ellen MORRIS 05:59.06[20] (10:00.00)  40.1(10) 278 (278)

5 Iris OTTON 06:08.38[12] (10:00.00)  38.6(13) 258 (258)

6 Belle BENNETT 06:24.29[22] (10:00.00)  35.9(09) 227 (227)

7 Brooke KIRLEW 06:27.24[15] (10:00.00)  35.4(12) 222 (222)

8 Eva CARTER 06:28.31[18] (10:00.00)  35.2(11) 220 (220)

9 Ellen ENGLAND 06:34.72[19] (10:00.00)  34.2(10) 209 (209)

10 Rosie THIRLWALL 06:56.22[16] (10:00.00)  30.6(12) 178 (178)

11 Matlida NEWPORT 07:00.75[11] (10:00.00)  29.8(13) 173 (173)

12 Elsie TURNER 07:13.06[9] (10:00.00)  27.8(14) 158 (158)

13 Ivy COLLINS 07:13.13[14] (10:00.00)  27.8(12) 158 (158)

14 Elaina HARRIS 08:25.93[10] (10:00.00)  15.6(13) 99 (99)

15 Masie ENGLAND 09:05.75[13] (10:00.00)   9.0(13) 79 (79)

Olivia JORDAN DNS[17] (10:00.00)(11)

Isabella MENTERN DNS[21] (10:00.00)(09)

Results Band B, 15 and over

1 Danielle CONDELL 05:23.17[1] (05:26.63)   1.0(97) 382

2 Abigail SEDWARDS 05:23.44[7] (09:00.00)  40.1(07) 381

3 Thea DENHAM 05:48.91[6] (09:00.00)  35.3(08) 303

4 Isabel HURRELL 06:48.44[8] (09:00.00)  24.3(07) 189

Jasmine HOBBS DNS[5] (07:44.20)(08)
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RESULTS (T/T=Time Trial, DNS= Did not swim, DSQ=Disqualified)

 Event 2: 400m Freestyle, Male, All Ages, HDW, 18/10/2023 - Revision  3

Place Name Band  Time setComp. No  Entered at Change%YOB GB/BAG pts

Overall Result

1 Sam GRAHAM 05:07.14[1](A (05:19.60)   3.8(09) 330 (330)

2 Lawrence GOODRICK 05:13.37[2](B (05:46.91)   9.6(07) 310

3 Geoffrey GOODRICK 05:19.81[3](A (06:01.53)  11.5(09) 292 (292)

4 Frank OTTON 05:25.38[14](A (10:00.00)  45.7(11) 277 (277)

5 Frank TURNER 05:29.62[5](A (06:16.91)  12.5(11) 266 (266)

6 Joseph USHER 05:31.84[8](B (09:00.00)  38.5(08) 261

7 Luca SLOAN 06:02.66[4](A (06:09.84)   1.9(13) 200 (200)

8 Austin FAIRMAN 06:04.93[6](A (07:03.59)  13.8(11) 196 (196)

9 Brendan LEE-HILL 06:13.81[16](A (10:00.00)  37.6(11) 183 (183)

10 Nicolas GBUREK 06:27.66[9](A (09:30.00)  31.9(09) 164 (164)

11 Benjamin HURRELL 06:33.50[7](A (07:07.00)   7.8(10) 156 (156)

12 Louie WAY 07:11.63[12](A (10:00.00)  28.0(12) 118 (118)

13 Joshua ATKINSON 07:27.67[15](A (10:00.00)  25.3(11) 106 (106)

14 Maxwell BLAKE-EVENDEN 08:39.96[10](A (10:00.00)  13.3(13) 68 (68)

Freddie BROKENSHIRE DNS[13](A (10:00.00)(11)

Oliver BROWN DNS[17](A (10:00.00)(10)

William HAMILTON DNS[11](A (10:00.00)(12)

Results Band A, 14 and under

1 Sam GRAHAM 05:07.14[1] (05:19.60)   3.8(09) 330 (330)

2 Geoffrey GOODRICK 05:19.81[3] (06:01.53)  11.5(09) 292 (292)

3 Frank OTTON 05:25.38[14] (10:00.00)  45.7(11) 277 (277)

4 Frank TURNER 05:29.62[5] (06:16.91)  12.5(11) 266 (266)

5 Luca SLOAN 06:02.66[4] (06:09.84)   1.9(13) 200 (200)

6 Austin FAIRMAN 06:04.93[6] (07:03.59)  13.8(11) 196 (196)

7 Brendan LEE-HILL 06:13.81[16] (10:00.00)  37.6(11) 183 (183)

8 Nicolas GBUREK 06:27.66[9] (09:30.00)  31.9(09) 164 (164)

9 Benjamin HURRELL 06:33.50[7] (07:07.00)   7.8(10) 156 (156)

10 Louie WAY 07:11.63[12] (10:00.00)  28.0(12) 118 (118)

11 Joshua ATKINSON 07:27.67[15] (10:00.00)  25.3(11) 106 (106)

12 Maxwell BLAKE-EVENDEN 08:39.96[10] (10:00.00)  13.3(13) 68 (68)

Freddie BROKENSHIRE DNS[13] (10:00.00)(11)

Oliver BROWN DNS[17] (10:00.00)(10)

William HAMILTON DNS[11] (10:00.00)(12)

Results Band B, 15 and over

1 Lawrence GOODRICK 05:13.37[2] (05:46.91)   9.6(07) 310

2 Joseph USHER 05:31.84[8] (09:00.00)  38.5(08) 261
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